
Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11B 75m FINAL wind +2.3

U11B 75m Jason Scott M 10/11/2005 OAC 11.2 1

U11B 75m Jock Tucker M 14/11/2006 Unattach 11.8 2

U11B 75m Finn Aberdein M 21/11/2006 OAC 11.9 3

U11B 75m Brogan Russell M 31/07/2006 OAC 12.0 4

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m Heat 1 wind +2.8

U11G 75m Zoe Adamson F 17/02/2006 OAC 12.3 1

U11G 75m Anna Corsie F 12/10/2006 OAC 12.4 2

U11G 75m Eilidh Dowell F 05/01/2006 Unattach 13.2 3

U11G 75m Rowan McAllister F 08/12/2005 OAC 13.5 4

U11G 75m Raegan Dearness F 20/09/2005 OAC 13.7 5

U11G 75m Emma Groat F 02/02/2006 OAC 14.4 6

U11G 75m Molly Atkinson F 19/04/2007 OAC DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m Heat 2 wind +2.7

U11G 75m Tara MacIver F 21/03/2006 OAC 11.7 1

U11G 75m Becky Tait F 13/07/2006 OAC 12.5 2

U11G 75m Effie Thomson F 13/06/2006 Unattach 12.7 3

U11G 75m Emma Robertson F 18/07/2006 OAC 13.2 4

U11G 75m Harriet Stout F 10/11/2006 OAC 13.9 5

U11G 75m Erin Scott F 04/03/2006 Unattach DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m FINAL wind +2.7

U11G 75m Tara MacIver F 21/03/2006 OAC 11.7 1

U11G 75m Zoe Adamson F 17/02/2006 OAC 12.5 2

U11G 75m Effie Thomson F 13/06/2006 Unattach 12.6 3

U11G 75m Eilidh Dowell F 05/01/2006 Unattach 12.7 4

U11G 75m Becky Tait F 13/07/2006 OAC 12.8 5

U11G 75m Anna Corsie F 12/10/2006 OAC 13.0 6

U11G 75m Rowan McAllister F 08/12/2005 OAC 13.1 7

U11G 75m Emma Robertson F 18/07/2006 OAC 13.3 8



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13B 100m FINAL wind +2.7

U11B 100m Alexander Scott M 11/09/2003 OAC 13.4 1

U11B 100m Jamie Barber M 07/07/2004 OAC 14.4 2

U11B 100m Malcolm MacKenzie M 08/05/2004 OAC 14.9 3

U11B 100m Scott McCartney M 19/03/2004 OAC 15.5 4

U11B 100m Andrew Dancy M 21/04/2005 OAC 15.6 5

U11B 100m Logan Harcus M 31/05/2005 OAC 15.7 6

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13G 100m FINAL wind +2.8

U11G 100m Sian Smith F 26/04/2004 OAC 13.9 1

U11G 100m Jenna Tait F 04/06/2004 OAC 14.0 2

U11G 100m Alex Muir F 28/08/2004 OAC 14.7 3

U11G 100m Keira Milne F 12/09/2004 OAC 15.1 4

U11G 100m Kate Anderson F 24/11/2003 OAC 15.3 5

U11G 100m Parys Hamilton F 23/02/2005 OAC 16.3 6

U11G 100m Jess Ewing F 03/02/2005 OAC 16.7 7=

U11G 100m Aimee Sinclair F 07/01/2004 OAC 16.7 7=

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15B 100m FINAL wind +2.0

U15B 100m Gregor Dowell M 15/02/2002 OAC 12.5 1

U15B 100m Ross Sinclair M 08/05/2002 OAC 12.9 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15G 100m FINAL wind +3.2

U15G 100m Tegan Spence F 04/04/2002 OAC 12.9 1

U15G 100m Kally Milne F 05/10/2002 OAC 14.1 2

U15G 100m Hallie Gordon F 23/08/2002 OAC 14.4 3

U15G 100m Lauren Flett F 15/07/2003 OAC 14.6 4

U15G 100m Freya Greaves F 14/03/2003 OAC 15.7 5

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above Girls 100m FINAL wind +2.0

U17G 100m Kirstin Flett F 26/05/2000 OAC 13.7 1

U17G 100m Isla Leslie F 19/01/2000 OAC 15.0 2

U20G 100m Taylah Spence F 17/09/1998 OAC 15.2 3



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11B 150m FINAL wind +2.4

U11B 150m Jason Scott M 10/11/2005 OAC 21.9 1

U11B 150m Josh Shirreffs M 15/01/2006 OAC 23.7 2

U11B 150m Brogan Russell M 31/07/2006 OAC 24.0 3

U11B 150m Finn Aberdein M 21/11/2006 OAC 24.5 4

U11B 150m Jock Tucker M 14/11/2006 Unattach 24.9 5

U11B 150m Thorfinn Scott M 23/06/2007 OAC 25.5 6

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11G 150m FINAL wind +3.0

U11G 150m Yolande Phaithaisong F 11/06/2006 OAC 24.1 1

U11G 150m Nessa Ferguson F 23/09/2005 OAC 24.4 2

U11G 150m Anna Corsie F 12/10/2006 OAC 24.8 3

U11G 150m Eilidh Dowell F 05/01/2006 Unattach 25.8 4

U11G 150m Emma Robertson F 18/07/2006 OAC 26.1 5

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11B 200m FINAL wind +2.0

U11B 200m Alexander Scott M 11/09/2003 OAC 28.9 1

U11B 200m Logan Harcus M 31/05/2005 OAC 35.2 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13G 200m FINAL wind +1.6

U11G 200m Sian Smith F 26/04/2004 OAC 30.6 1

U11G 200m Keira Milne F 12/09/2004 OAC 31.9 2

U11G 200m Chloe Wood F 11/09/2003 OAC 32.0 3

U11G 200m Alex Muir F 28/08/2004 OAC 33.1 4

U11G 200m Josie Groat F 26/11/2003 OAC 34.0 5

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15B 200m FINAL wind +3.1

U15B 200m Gregor Dowell M 15/02/2002 OAC 26.1 1

U15B 200m Ross Sinclair M 08/05/2002 OAC 26.7 2

U15B 200m Jamie Clouston M 22/04/2002 OAC 27.3 3

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event  - U15G 200m FINAL

U15G 200m Tegan Spence F 04/04/2002 OAC 26.8 1

U15G 200m Ellen Hay F 06/06/2002 OAC 28.0 2

U15G 200m Hallie Gordon F 23/08/2002 OAC 31.5 3

U15G 200m Lauren Flett F 15/07/2003 OAC 32.4 4

U15G 200m Freya Greaves F 14/03/2003 OAC 34.8 5



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above Boys 200m FINAL wind +3.1

U17B 200m Balfour Hay M 19/02/2000 OAC 24.6 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above Girls 200m FINAL wind +3.1

U20G 200m Taylah Spence F 17/09/1998 OAC 27.5 1

U17G 200m Kirstin Flett F 26/05/2000 OAC 29.4 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15G 300m FINAL

U15G 300m Tegan Spence F 04/04/2002 OAC 43.1 1

U15G 300m Ellen Hay F 06/06/2002 OAC 46.5 2

U15G 300m Kally Milne F 05/10/2002 OAC 48.4 3

U15G 300m Erin Mitchell F 16/05/2003 OAC 51.3 4

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15B 400m FINAL

U15B 400m Gregor Dowell M 15/02/2002 OAC 58.1 1

U15B 400m Jamie Clouston M 22/04/2002 OAC 1.01.4 2

U15B 400m Tommy Ballantine M 24/06/2003 Unattach 1.13.9 3

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above 400m 400m FINAL

U17B 400m Balfour Hay M 19/02/2000 OAC 56.1 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11B 800m FINAL

U11B 800m Thorfinn Scott M 23/06/2007 OAC 2.57.4 1

U11B 800m Alistair MacKenzie M 10/08/2006 OAC 3.00.0 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U11G 800m FINAL

U11G 800m Amelie Clyde F 25/01/2007 OAC 3.09.9 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13B 800m FINAL

U13B 800m Scott Rendall M 26/04/2004 OAC 2.38.1 1

U13B 800m Christopher Scott M 24/11/2004 OAC 2.47.5 2



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13G 800m FINAL

U13G 800m Emily Gilmour F 15/06/2005 OAC 3.04.0 1

U13G 800m Leah Wood F 21/02/2005 Unattach 3.11.5 2

U13G 800m Courtney Russell F 06/02/2005 OAC 3.11.5 3

U13G 800m Eylee Want F 04/08/2004 OAC 3.28.4 4

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15B 800m FINAL

U15B 800m Jamie Clouston M 22/04/2002 OAC 2.25.1 1

U15B 800m Tommy Ballantine M 24/06/2003 Unattach 2.38.3 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U15G 800m FINAL

U15G 800m Lea Want F 12/05/2002 OAC 3.07.4 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above Boys 800m FINAL

U17B 800m Sam Rendall M 20/12/2000 OAC 2.13.3 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above Girls 800m FINAL

SENW 800m Anna Tait F 05/12/1996 VP Glasgow 2.20.3 1

U17G 800m Claire Rendall F 25/10/2000 OAC 2.41.9 2

U17G 800m Isla Leslie F 19/01/2000 OAC 3.06.0 3

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13G 1200m FINAL

U13G 1200m Emily Gilmour F 15/06/2005 OAC 4.59.0 1

U13G 1200m Josie Groat F 26/11/2003 OAC 5.04.7 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U13B 1500m FINAL

U13B 1500m Malcolm MacKenzie M 08/05/2004 OAC 5.36.6 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Time Position

Track event - U17 & above Girls 1500m FINAL

U17G 1500m Claire Rendall F 25/10/2000 OAC 5.33.5 1



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11B LJ Josh Shirreffs M 15/01/2006 OAC 3.07 1

U11B LJ Finn Aberdein M 21/11/2006 OAC 2.65 2

U11B LJ Jock Tucker M 14/11/2006 Unattach 2.62 3

U11B LJ Brogan Russell M 31/07/2006 OAC 2.52 4

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11G LJ Zoe Adamson F 17/02/2006 OAC 3.10 1

U11G LJ Nessa Ferguson F 23/09/2005 OAC 3.03 2

U11G LJ Tara MacIver F 21/03/2006 OAC 2.96 3

U11G LJ Raegan Dearness F 20/09/2005 OAC 2.81 4

U11G LJ Yolande Phaithaisong F 11/06/2006 OAC 2.79 5

U11G LJ Vaila Brewer F 10/10/2005 OAC 2.78 6

U11G LJ Emma Robertson F 18/07/2006 OAC 2.46 7

U11G LJ Erin Miller F 05/09/2005 OAC 2.41 8

U11G LJ Harriet Stout F 10/11/2006 OAC 2.28 9

U11G LJ Eilidh Dowell F 05/01/2006 Unattach 2.10 10

U11G LJ Emma Groat F 02/02/2006 OAC 2.05 11

U11G LJ Molly Atkinson F 19/04/2007 OAC DNS

U11G LJ Erin Scott F 04/03/2006 Unattach DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13B LJ Jamie Barber M 07/07/2004 OAC 3.92 1

U13B LJ Malcolm MacKenzie M 08/05/2004 OAC 3.87 2

U13B LJ Andrew Dancy M 21/04/2005 OAC 3.42 3

U13B LJ Christopher Scott M 24/11/2004 OAC 2.93 4

U13B LJ Scott McCartney M 19/03/2004 OAC 2.57 5

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13G LJ Sian Smith F 26/04/2004 OAC 3.69 1

U13G LJ Josie Groat F 26/11/2003 OAC 3.56 2

U13G LJ Keira Stevenson F 05/09/2003 OAC 3.51 3

U13G LJ Shannon Pasotti F 03/11/2003 OAC 3.48 4

U13G LJ Chloe Wood F 11/09/2003 OAC 3.39 5

U13G LJ Keira Milne F 12/09/2004 OAC 3.31 6

U13G LJ Serena Shearer F 12/03/2005 OAC 3.28 7

U13G LJ Parys Hamilton F 23/02/2005 OAC 3.10 8

U13G LJ Aimee Sinclair F 07/01/2004 OAC 2.79 9

U13G LJ Gemma Montgomery F 02/11/2004 OAC 2.78 10

U13G LJ Eylee Want F 04/08/2004 OAC 2.76 11

U13G LJ Courtney Russell F 06/02/2005 OAC 2.72 12

U13G LJ Imogen Flett F 12/02/2005 OAC 2.48 13

U13G LJ Isla Donaldson F 02/11/2004 OAC DNS

U13G LJ Zara Robertson F 14/08/2005 OAC DNS



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U15B LJ Ryan Tait M 08/02/2002 OAC 4.54 1

U15B LJ Tommy Ballantine M 24/06/2003 Unattach 3.78 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U15G LJ Ellen Hay F 06/06/2002 OAC 4.07 1

U15G LJ Kally Milne F 05/10/2002 OAC 3.93 2

U15G LJ Hallie Gordon F 23/08/2002 OAC 3.85 3

U15G LJ Lea Want F 12/05/2002 OAC 3.56 4

U15G LJ Erin Mitchell F 16/05/2003 OAC 3.45 5

U15G LJ Yasmin Linton F 04/03/2002 OAC DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+B LJ (U17) Balfour Hay M 19/02/2000 OAC 5.08 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+LJ (U17) Kirstin Flett F 26/05/2000 OAC 4.45 1

U17+LJ (SEN) Correen Davies F 10/06/1996 OAC 4.23 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11B HJ Alistair MacKenzie M 10/08/2006 OAC 1.00 1

U11B HJ Sam Louttit M 14/12/2006 OAC 0.90 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11G HJ Becky Tait F 13/07/2006 OAC 1.00 1

U11G HJ Rowan McAllister F 08/12/2005 OAC 1.00 2

U11G HJ Effie Thomson F 13/06/2006 Unattach 1.00 3

U11G HJ Erin Miller F 05/09/2005 OAC 1.00 4

U11G HJ Vaila Brewer F 10/10/2005 OAC 0.95 5

U11G HJ Tara MacIver F 21/03/2006 OAC 0.95 6

U11G HJ Amelie Clyde F 25/02/2007 OAC 0.95 7

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13B HJ Alexander Scott M 11/09/2003 OAC 1.41 1

U13B HJ Scott Rendall M 26/04/2004 OAC 1.35 2

U13B HJ Christopher Scott M 24/11/2004 OAC 1.15 3

U13B HJ Logan Harcus M 31/05/2005 OAC 1.05 4



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13G HJ Serena Shearer F 12/03/2005 OAC 1.24 1

U13G HJ Chloe Wood F 11/09/2003 OAC 1.18 2

U13G HJ Jess Ewing F 03/02/2005 OAC 1.10 3

U13G HJ Jenna Tait F 04/06/2004 OAC 1.05 4

U13G HJ Alex Muir F 28/08/2004 OAC 1.00 5

U13G HJ Erin Atkinson F 14/07/2005 OAC 0.95 6

U13G HJ Kate Anderson F 24/11/2003 OAC DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+B HJ (U20) Alex Stevenson M 18/06/1997 OAC 1.65 1

U17+B HJ (U17) Sam Rendall M 20/12/2000 OAC 1.58 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+G HJ (U17)Molly Cant F 25/07/2001 OAC 1.30 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11B SP2.72kg Sam Louttit M 14/12/2006 OAC 2.98 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11G SP2.27kg Rowan McAllister F 08/12/2005 OAC 4.39 1

U11G SP2.27kg Zoe Adamson F 17/02/2006 OAC 4.21 2

U11G SP2.27kg Nessa Ferguson F 23/09/2005 OAC 4.11 3

U11G SP2.27kg Anna Corsie F 12/10/2006 OAC 3.90 4=

U11G SP2.27kg Yolande Phaithaisong F 11/06/2006 OAC 3.90 4=

U11G SP2.27kg Becky Tait F 13/07/2006 OAC 3.29 6

U11G SP2.27kg Erin Scott F 04/03/2006 Unattach DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13B SP 3.25kg Jamie Barber M 07/07/2004 OAC 5.66 1

U13B SP 3.25kg Andrew Dancy M 21/04/2005 OAC 4.88 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13G SP2.72kg Shannon Pasotti F 03/11/2003 OAC 8.29 1

U13G SP2.72kg Gemma Montgomery F 02/11/2004 OAC 6.45 2

U13G SP2.72kg Serena Shearer F 12/03/2005 OAC 5.35 3

U13G SP2.72kg Jess Ewing F 03/02/2005 OAC 5.14 4

U13G SP2.72kg Parys Hamilton F 23/02/2005 OAC 4.78 5

U13G SP2.72kg Emily Gilmour F 15/06/2005 OAC 4.74 6

U13G SP2.72kg Aimee Sinclair F 07/01/2004 OAC 4.65 7

U13G SP2.72kg Erin Atkinson F 14/07/2005 OAC 3.78 8

U13G SP2.72kg Imogen Flett F 12/02/2005 OAC 2.42 9



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U15G SP3kg Erin Mitchell F 16/05/2003 OAC 5.72 1

U15G SP3kg Freya Greaves F 14/03/2003 OAC 5.50 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+G SP3kg Erin Montgomery F 22/09/1999 OAC 10.30 1

U17+G SP3kg Molly Cant F 25/07/2001 OAC 9.54 2

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U13G JT400g Keira Stevenson F 05/09/2003 OAC 19.01 1

U13G JT400g Shannon Pasotti F 03/11/2003 OAC 16.93 2

U13G JT400g Gemma Montgomery F 02/11/2004 OAC 15.47 3

U13G JT400g Eylee Want F 04/08/2004 OAC 11.33 4

U13G JT400g Courtney Russell F 06/02/2005 OAC 8.83 5

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U15B JT600g Ross Sinclair M 08/05/2002 OAC 30.76 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+B JT800g Alex Stevenson M 18/06/1997 OAC 48.36 1

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U17+G JT500g Molly Cant F 25/07/2001 OAC 29.35 1

U17+G JT500g Erin Montgomery F 22/09/1999 OAC 27.84 2

U17+G JT600g Thora Cant F 27/07/1997 Edin AC DNS

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11B CB Jason Scott M 10/11/2005 OAC 30.21 1

U11B CB Josh Shirreffs M 15/01/2006 OAC 24.82 2

U11B CB Alistair MacKenzie M 10/08/2006 OAC 20.07 3

U11B CB Sam Louttit M 14/12/2006 OAC 15.98 4

U11B CB Thorfinn Scott M 23/06/2007 OAC 15.89 5



Orkney Open Championships

26th June 2016

Event First Name Last Name Gender Date of Birth Club Distance Position

U11G CB Vaila Brewer F 10/10/2005 OAC 27.25 1

U11G CB Raegan Dearness F 20/09/2005 OAC 24.24 2

U11G CB Effie Thomson F 13/06/2006 Unattach 17.64 3

U11G CB Amelie Clyde F 25/01/2007 OAC 17.38 4

U11G CB Harriet Stout F 10/11/2006 OAC 14.72 5

U11G CB Erin Miller F 05/09/2005 OAC 13.53 6

U11G CB Emma Groat F 02/02/2006 OAC 8.96 7

U11G CB Molly Atkinson F 19/04/2007 OAC DNS


